IALLNNIO OV
IHON313
VZN3S3dd

Sl

Sl

Sl

dANOIZNAOAd
viva

16/09/2021
16/09/2021

16/09/2021
16/09/2021

16/09/2021

OLlRI3aN=a
VZN3S
OIZINY3S

X

EVAEL-EEE}-L|
1d FUOLVIIANI

V10l
019931NNd

239|X
72

34
12

1ZINY3S
OI19931NNd

174

10

0] 8,50] 64,50|X

30

ID1LSILAY
ITOLIL
O19931NNd

IviNLIND
ITOlIL
019931NNd

0SS3JIV
070111
019931NNd

65

62

54

12

VAY3SIA NOD|
IANOISNTONI

2|8l
3]SI

VYIRIOLVNAVYO
INOIZISOd

4
5

JINON

ELISA

FIAMMA

MICHELE

DAVIDE

JINONOOD

NOVELLI

FILIPPONE
MIGNOLO

CARAMAGNO |GIORGIA

SANTOSTASI

VYIRIOLVNAVYO
Vv10NJS
ANIGQAO

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

VIOSvd

N

IANOISNTTONI Id
VYIRIOLVNAVYO
VNONI1
VIOOT10dIL
321d0d

SNUIZIaIS3U
3

3NOISNTONI 1d
YiIOLYNAVIO
3201000

olnliLsi
321d0d

PVPS02000X |A027

PVPS02000X |A027

PVPS02000X |A027

PVPS02000X |A027

PVPS02000X |A027

JTVIONINO¥d
(o]b]EEp]

PV
PV
PV
PV
PV




